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Tuesday   6:45 pm Lanes 3 - 18Sunset Lanes
USBC Certification: 636473   Lane Certification: 2106

President: Rick Coon is on Lane 15 (724)967-1498
Vice President: Shawn Hoover is on Lane 5 (724)866-8798

Secretary: Bobby Johnson (724)699-1506    Treasurer: Alan C Carpec is on Lane 10 (724)856-1362

Important Messages

4th Position Round is NEXT Week.
Find us on Facebook

www.Big-Dans.weebly.com

Lane Assignments

3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18
Wk32  04/02   2-  1  13-  7  14-  4  12-  8  11-  9   3- 16  10-  5   6- 15  Manually assigned
Wk33  04/09 { Roll-Off- Start Lane - 3

Team Standings
Points Pins + Team High High Year-To-Date Y-T-D Last Wk

Place Lane # Team Name Won HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers WON % WON WON
1 5 13 In Your Face Cupcakes* 198½ 19848 790 117 984 2709 775 60.9 32
2 6 7 Duke's Sanitary Services 189½ 19694 818 91 944 2725 692½ 54.4 11
3 7 14 Luigi's Pizzeria 176½ 19384 819 90 962 2726 696 54.7 36
4 8 4 Krown Rust Protection 170 19343 762 142 910 2439 685½ 53.8 29
5 9 12 Barris Supply** 163 19058 806 102 943 2623 754 59.2 32
6 10 8 Stroup's Delight LLC 162 19253 784 122 910 2567 736½ 57.9 34½
7 11 11 Just The 2 Of Us 156½ 19157 698 199 862 2354 567 45.3 17
8 12 9 Premier Water Solutions 156 19004 714 185 835 2331 628 49.3 34
9 13 3 Team NAP*** 151½ 19318 843 69 1034 2926 586½ 46.1 15

10 14 16 byrider 151½ 19207 819 90 992 2743 733 57.6 23
11 15 10 Seven Seas Pools & Spas 130 18922 860 54 986 2783 712 55.9 14
12 16 5 Carpenter's Towing 126½ 18831 793 114 956 2645 580 45.6 8
13 17 6 Big Mac's Seal Coating 119 18628 826 84 981 2711 700½ 55.0 9
14 18 15 Kloos Service Station 112½ 18593 703 195 899 2293 614½ 48.3 10
15 3 2 M&R Power Equipment 102 18632 751 152 925 2424 624½ 49.0 13½
16 4 1 VACANT TEAM 70 0 0 0 810 2284 255 20.4 17

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 Duke's Sanitary Servic 943 849 814 2606 11 <---> Barris Supply** 948 895 983 2826 32
5-6 Seven Seas Pools & S 963 900 840 2703 14 <---> Krown Rust Protectio 946 935 918 2799 29
7-8 Team NAP*** 910 934 897 2741 15 <---> Luigi's Pizzeria 1008 955 1006 2969 36

9-10 M&R Power Equipmen 867 953 903 2723 13½ <---> Stroup's Delight LLC 888 972 1035 2895 34½
11-12 Premier Water Solutio 917 1021 924 2862 34 <---> Carpenter's Towing 757 866 907 2530 8
13-14 Just The 2 Of Us 928 854 920 2702 17 <---> byrider 837 950 942 2729 23
15-16 Kloos Service Station 830 822 853 2505 10 <---> VACANT TEAM 0 0 0 0 17
17-18 In Your Face Cupcake 921 929 960 2810 32 <---> Big Mac's Seal Coatin 877 843 849 2569 9

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2726 Luigi's Pizzeria 910 Stroup's Delight LLC 2862 Premier Water Solutions 983 Barris Supply**
2534 Team NAP*** 910 Seven Seas Pools & Spas 2810 In Your Face Cupcakes* 953 M&R Power Equip

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
279 Lewis Hiner 763 Burton Stiles 313 Noah Uplinger 806 Noah Uplinger
278 Chase Vassen 740 Mike Stone 304 Lewis Hiner 787 Burton Stiles
277 Greg Laird 727 Chase Vassen 294 Greg Laird 776 Carl Jones

776 Mike Stone

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 264 - 175=89 Noah Uplinger 659 - 525=134 Noah Uplinger
Women 204 - 179=25 Hali Hoover 574 - 537=37 Hali Hoover

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2926 Team NAP*** 992 byrider 3075 In Your Face Cupcakes* 1096 Kloos Service Stati
2783 Seven Seas Pools & Spas 981 Big Mac's Seal Coating 3001 Duke's Sanitary Services 1076 M&R Power Equip

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
847 Adam Scott 300 Jeff Van Ord 858 Chase Vassen 328 Nelly Toles
815 Mike Rodemoyer 300 Ben Ferencik 855 CJ Bukus 327 Lewis Hiner
784 Steve Feigert 300 Burton Stiles 850 Richy Thomas 324 Joe Gaydek IV

300 Donny Koewacich

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 300 - 195=105 Donny Koewacich 847 - 651=196 Adam Scott
Women 257 - 175=82 Mikhaila Hoover 645 - 525=120 Mikhaila Hoover

Individual High Averages
224.43 Mike Rodemoyer 223.45 Adam Scott 222.86 Burton Stiles 221.51 CJ Bukus 219.59 Trent Pektas
218.92 Jeff Van Ord 217.40 Chase Vassen 217.13 Mike Stone 216.69 Rick Coon 215.76 George Rearick Jr

Most Improved Average

165 to 187.83 =+22.83Shane Myers 212 to 224.43 =+12.43 Mike Rodemoyer 168 to 178.42 =+10.42Dave Blough
176 to 186.26 =+10.26Alan C Carpec 167 to 176.51 = +9.51 Noah Uplinger 199 to 207.28 = +8.28 Alan S Carpec
192 to 199.93 = +7.93 Justin Bowers 204 to 211.85 = +7.85 Casey DuMars 172 to 179.76 = +7.76 Jeff Puskar
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Team Rosters
---Average Change--- To Raise High High Points Last Wk

Name Avg New - Old ---> +/- HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Game Sers 200's 300's 700's 800's Won %Won Won
Lane 3 - 2 - M&R Power Equipment   HDCP=152  Avg=751
Randy Bowers 172 172.17 - 171.98 = 0.19 52 15495 90 594 244 620 13 -- -- -- 73.0 48.67% 1.0
Niels Jorgensen 189 189.74 - 190.28 = -0.54 36 17456 92 594 267 654 31 -- -- -- 71.0 45.81%
Jeremy Bowers 191 191.67 - 191.59 = 0.07 35 16100 84 604 259 658 34 -- -- -- 67.5 46.55% 1.5
Justin Bowers-* 199 199.93 - 199.55 = 0.38 27 17394 87 606 276 689 41 -- -- -- 67.0 44.67% 3.0

Lane 4 - 1 - VACANT TEAM   HDCP=0  Avg=0

Lane 5 - 13 - In Your Face Cupcakes*   HDCP=117  Avg=790
Mikhaila Hoover 176 176.93 - 176.55 = 0.38 48 15924 90 537 257 645 20 -- -- -- 75.5 50.33% 5.0
Hali Hoover-* 180 180.32 - 179.94 = 0.38 45 16229 90 604 258 645 21 -- -- -- 84.0 56.00% 5.0
Shawn Hoover-VP 210 210.96 - 210.91 = 0.05 18 17721 84 636 287 738 52 -- 3 -- 82.0 58.57% 1.0
Mike Rodemoyer 224 224.43 - 224.31 = 0.12 5 20199 90 726 290 815 67 -- 8 1 101.5 67.67% 4.0
Lane 6 - 7 - Duke's Sanitary Services   HDCP=91  Avg=818
Nelly Toles 192 192.69 - 191.86 = 0.83 34 16186 84 605 288 691 35 -- -- -- 69.0 49.29% 5.0
Ben Ferencik-* 205 205.20 - 206.44 = -1.24 22 16621 81 683 300 732 45 1 1 -- 85.0 62.96%
Scott Baillie 206 206.01 - 207.79 = -1.78 21 14627 71 691 268 731 43 -- 1 -- 54.5 43.60%
Rich Speicher 215 215.72 - 215.35 = 0.37 13 16826 78 670 278 746 55 -- 4 -- 77.5 59.62% 1.0

Lane 7 - 14 - Luigi's Pizzeria   HDCP=90  Avg=819
Russ Laird Jr. 171 171.26 - 171.26 = 0.00 53 12331 72 569 225 611 11 -- -- -- 51.0 40.80%
Greg Laird-* 212 212.60 - 211.63 = 0.97 16 19134 90 675 290 753 61 -- 2 -- 92.5 61.67% 4.0
Mike Stone 217 217.13 - 216.14 = 0.98 11 20193 93 735 279 740 70 -- 5 -- 72.5 46.77% 4.0
Trent Pektas 219 219.59 - 219.68 = -0.09 9 19763 90 697 299 761 65 -- 8 -- 89.5 59.67% 3.0
Lane 8 - 4 - Krown Rust Protection   HDCP=142  Avg=762
Dave Blough 178 178.42 - 178.42 = 0.00 46 13738 77 582 254 595 13 -- -- -- 75.5 58.08%
Jon Melhorn 184 184.26 - 184.31 = -0.05 41 15478 84 617 256 637 24 -- -- -- 60.5 43.21% 4.0
Joe Gaydek IV 199 199.36 - 198.43 = 0.93 27 17344 87 656 290 676 46 -- -- -- 84.5 56.33% 5.0
Barry Laskowitz-* 201 201.94 - 201.65 = 0.29 26 17569 87 611 278 713 46 -- 1 -- 88.5 59.00% 5.0

Lane 9 - 12 - Barris Supply**   HDCP=102  Avg=806
Jeff Puskar 179 179.76 - 179.93 = -0.17 45 16718 93 562 236 615 16 -- -- -- 99.0 63.87%
Kenny Wansack 201 201.48 - 201.43 = 0.05 26 17529 87 651 266 713 43 -- 1 -- 76.5 52.76% 5.0
Brandon Mosley-* 209 209.48 - 209.12 = 0.35 18 17596 84 674 267 751 55 -- 2 -- 73.0 52.14% 5.0
Chase Vassen 217 217.40 - 216.44 = 0.96 11 17609 81 703 299 804 55 -- 3 1 79.0 58.52% 4.0
Lane 10 - 8 - Stroup's Delight LLC   HDCP=122  Avg=784
Alan C Carpec-Tr 186 186.26 - 185.86 = 0.40 39 17322 93 630 241 649 23 -- -- -- 87.0 56.13% 4.0
Carl Jones 194 194.34 - 193.26 = 1.08 32 17491 90 644 257 677 38 -- -- -- 85.0 56.67% 5.0
Arthur Marsteller IV 202 202.02 - 201.89 = 0.13 25 17576 87 694 279 723 42 -- 2 -- 81.0 55.86% 3.5
Lewis Hiner-* 202 202.96 - 202.70 = 0.25 25 18266 90 613 299 757 51 -- 1 -- 77.0 51.33% 2.0

Lane 11 - 11 - Just The 2 Of Us   HDCP=199  Avg=698
DJ Tarr Jr.-* 168 168.11 - 168.14 = -0.04 55 15634 93 590 252 666 15 -- -- -- 73.0 47.10% 2.0
Chad Telega 170 170.32 - 170.17 = 0.15 54 15329 90 574 240 623 10 -- -- -- 83.0 53.55% 1.0
VACANT 180 - 0.00 = 0.00 45 0 0 0 0 -- -- -- -- 13.0 20.97% 3.0
VACANT 180 - 0.00 = 0.00 45 0 0 0 0 -- -- -- -- 24.5 39.52% 4.0
Lane 12 - 9 - Premier Water Solutions   HDCP=185  Avg=714
Kaleb Brown 160 160.72 - 160.16 = 0.56 63 14465 90 508 205 575 2 -- -- -- 76.0 49.03% 5.0
Justin Carroll-* 167 167.30 - 167.10 = 0.20 56 15559 93 569 244 581 9 -- -- -- 62.0 40.00% 3.0
Noah Uplinger 176 176.51 - 175.07 = 1.44 48 16415 93 577 264 659 22 -- -- -- 75.5 48.71% 5.0
Matthew Rodemoyer 211 211.09 - 211.59 = -0.50 17 17098 81 710 279 762 49 -- 3 -- 77.0 53.10% 2.0

Lane 13 - 3 - Team NAP***   HDCP=69  Avg=843
Cory Pagliarini 205 205.67 - 205.67 = 0.00 22 9872 48 634 267 709 29 -- 1 -- 49.0 36.30% 1.0
Giovanni Rossi 207 207.79 - 207.96 = -0.17 20 16208 78 640 287 760 46 -- 2 -- 53.0 35.33% 1.0
Ryan Fraley-* 208 208.97 - 208.17 = 0.80 19 14001 67 629 275 693 43 -- -- -- 51.0 36.43% 1.0
Adam Scott 223 223.45 - 223.62 = -0.16 6 14748 66 708 289 847 54 -- 4 1 78.5 52.33% 2.0
Lane 14 - 16 - byrider   HDCP=90  Avg=819
Ed Schuller 191 191.51 - 191.30 = 0.21 35 17236 90 620 266 661 33 -- -- -- 83.0 55.33% 3.0
Donny Koewacich 198 198.68 - 198.02 = 0.65 28 17285 87 625 300 746 32 1 1 -- 86.0 55.48% 4.0
Steve Feigert 209 209.99 - 210.34 = -0.36 18 18899 90 631 279 784 58 -- 3 -- 78.0 52.00% 2.0
CJ Bukus-* 221 221.51 - 222.07 = -0.56 8 18607 84 707 277 771 62 -- 6 -- 91.5 59.03% 1.0

Lane 15 - 10 - Seven Seas Pools & Spas   HDCP=54  Avg=860
Jeremy Fraley 204 204.32 - 205.03 = -0.71 23 18389 90 676 279 715 50 -- 3 -- 59.5 38.39% 1.0
Rick Coon-Pres 216 216.69 - 217.73 = -1.04 12 18202 84 677 288 781 62 -- 5 -- 74.0 49.33%
Jeff Van Ord 218 218.92 - 218.84 = 0.08 10 20360 93 664 300 754 66 1 9 -- 82.5 53.23%
Burton Stiles-* 222 222.86 - 221.81 = 1.05 7 20726 93 682 300 803 72 1 9 1 110.5 71.29% 5.0
Lane 16 - 5 - Carpenter's Towing   HDCP=114  Avg=793
Steve Durst 169 169.37 - 169.67 = -0.30 54 14227 84 563 230 624 4 -- -- -- 62.0 42.76%
Alan S Carpec 207 207.28 - 208.88 = -1.61 20 14924 72 676 286 728 40 -- 1 -- 50.0 35.71%
Richy Thomas 207 207.87 - 208.08 = -0.21 20 18085 87 635 298 778 55 -- 3 -- 71.5 47.67% 2.0
Brent Elliott-* 210 210.46 - 210.89 = -0.43 18 19573 93 683 299 751 61 -- 4 -- 81.0 52.26% 3.0

Lane 17 - 6 - Big Mac's Seal Coating   HDCP=84  Avg=826
Darren McAninch-* 196 196.45 - 197.13 = -0.68 30 18270 93 642 249 679 43 -- -- -- 83.0 53.55%
Ron Merchant Jr. 204 204.39 - 205.13 = -0.73 23 13490 66 655 290 715 38 -- 3 -- 62.5 54.35%
Casey DuMars 211 211.85 - 211.60 = 0.24 17 17795 84 649 279 696 55 -- -- -- 72.0 49.66% 4.0
George Rearick Jr. 215 215.76 - 216.57 = -0.82 13 19418 90 670 288 768 63 -- 4 -- 72.0 46.45% 1.0
Lane 18 - 15 - Kloos Service Station   HDCP=195  Avg=703
Carl Szugye-* 171 171.46 - 172.49 = -1.03 53 13888 81 560 235 588 6 -- -- -- 63.0 46.67% 1.0
Kurt Szugye 172 172.94 - 173.33 = -0.40 52 16083 93 525 226 603 14 -- -- -- 68.5 44.19% 2.0
Leonor Davis 173 173.82 - 174.37 = -0.55 51 15644 90 538 220 574 10 -- -- -- 84.0 56.00% 1.0
Shane Myers 187 187.83 - 188.11 = -0.28 38 15778 84 578 266 670 27 -- -- -- 78.0 52.00% 4.0

Upcoming and Recent Birthdays
Name DOB Name DOB
Ryan Fraley 04/05 Adam Scott 04/06
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High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Last Wk Points Last Wk

Name Won Avg Gms %Won Won Name Won Avg Gms %Won Won
Burton J. Stiles 110.5 222 93 71.29% 5.0
Mike Rodemoyer 101.5 224 90 67.67% 4.0
Jeff A. Puskar 99.0 179 93 63.87%
Greg Laird 92.5 212 90 61.67% 4.0
CJ Bukus 91.5 221 84 59.03% 1.0
Trent T. Pektas 89.5 219 90 59.67% 3.0
Barry Laskowitz 88.5 201 87 59.00% 5.0
Alan C Carpec 87.0 186 93 56.13% 4.0
Donny J. Koewacich 86.0 198 87 55.48% 4.0
Ben Ferencik 85.0 205 81 62.96%
Carl V. Jones 85.0 194 90 56.67% 5.0
Joe Gaydek IV 84.5 199 87 56.33% 5.0
Hali Hoover 84.0 180 90 56.00% 5.0
Leonor B. Davis 84.0 173 90 56.00% 1.0
Ed R. Schuller 83.0 191 90 55.33% 3.0
Darren McAninch 83.0 196 93 53.55%
Chad Telega 83.0 170 90 53.55% 1.0
Jeff Van Ord 82.5 218 93 53.23%
Shawn M. Hoover 82.0 210 84 58.57% 1.0
Brent A. Elliott 81.0 210 93 52.26% 3.0
Arthur R. Marsteller IV 81.0 202 87 55.86% 3.5
Chase Vassen 79.0 217 81 58.52% 4.0
Adam Scott 78.5 223 66 52.33% 2.0
Steve R. Feigert 78.0 209 90 52.00% 2.0
Shane M. Myers 78.0 187 84 52.00% 4.0
Rich Speicher 77.5 215 78 59.62% 1.0
Lewis Hiner 77.0 202 90 51.33% 2.0
Matthew Rodemoyer 77.0 211 81 53.10% 2.0
Kenny Wansack 76.5 201 87 52.76% 5.0

Kaleb D. Brown 76.0 160 90 49.03% 5.0
Dave C. Blough 75.5 178 77 58.08%
Mikhaila Hoover 75.5 176 90 50.33% 5.0
Noah Uplinger 75.5 176 93 48.71% 5.0
Rick T. Coon 74.0 216 84 49.33%
Brandon M. Mosley 73.0 209 84 52.14% 5.0
DJ Tarr Jr. 73.0 168 93 47.10% 2.0
Randy Bowers 73.0 172 90 48.67% 1.0
Mike C. Stone 72.5 217 93 46.77% 4.0
Casey DuMars 72.0 211 84 49.66% 4.0
George Rearick Jr. 72.0 215 90 46.45% 1.0
Richy Thomas 71.5 207 87 47.67% 2.0
Niels B. Jorgensen 71.0 189 92 45.81%
Nelly Toles 69.0 192 84 49.29% 5.0
Kurt Szugye 68.5 172 93 44.19% 2.0
Jeremy Bowers 67.5 191 84 46.55% 1.5
Justin Bowers 67.0 199 87 44.67% 3.0
Carl Szugye 63.0 171 81 46.67% 1.0
Ron L. Merchant Jr. 62.5 204 66 54.35%
Justin J. Carroll 62.0 167 93 40.00% 3.0
Steve Durst 62.0 169 84 42.76%
Jon G. Melhorn 60.5 184 84 43.21% 4.0
Jeremy Fraley 59.5 204 90 38.39% 1.0
Scott C. Baillie 54.5 206 71 43.60%
Giovanni M. Rossi 53.0 207 78 35.33% 1.0
Ryan E. Fraley 51.0 208 67 36.43% 1.0
Russ Laird Jr. 51.0 171 72 40.80%
Alan S Carpec 50.0 207 72 35.71%
Cory Pagliarini 49.0 205 48 36.30% 1.0

Temporary Substitutes
---Average Change--- To Raise High High Points Last Wk

Name Avg New - Old ---> +/- HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Game Sers 200's 300's 700's 800's Won %Won Won
Rudy Bacich 174 174.40 - 174.40 = 0.00 50 2616 15 534 212 584 3 -- -- -- 13.0 52.00%
Tom Barnett Jr. 192 192.94 - 192.94 = 0.00 34 3473 18 580 268 690 5 -- -- -- 17.0 48.57%
Rick Busch 178 178.67 - 178.67 = 0.00 46 2680 15 542 214 587 3 -- -- -- 15.0 60.00%
Brian Chec bk215 222.50 - 222.50 = 0.00 13 1335 6 672 256 701 5 -- 1 -- 4.0 40.00%
Ashtyn Cupic bk155 152.67 - 152.67 = 0.00 67 458 3 460 163 458 -- -- -- -- 1.0 20.00%
Samuel DeWitt III bk231 247.67 - 247.67 = 0.00 0 743 3 745 279 743 3 -- 1 -- 5.0 100.00%
Aaron Elliott 176 176.56 - 176.56 = 0.00 48 1589 9 535 224 603 1 -- -- -- 5.0 33.33%
Missy Ferencik bk177 180.83 - 180.83 = 0.00 47 1085 6 544 214 544 2 -- -- -- 6.0 60.00%
Billy Forster bk126 153.67 - 153.67 = 0.00 72 461 3 463 175 461 -- -- -- -- 1.0 20.00%
Brian Geisel bk208 198.33 - 198.33 = 0.00 19 1190 6 601 247 644 2 -- -- -- 5.0 50.00%
Philip George 210 210.56 - 210.56 = 0.00 18 1895 9 637 245 671 7 -- -- -- 2.5 16.67%
Jeff Guthrie Jr. 219 219.72 - 219.72 = 0.00 9 8569 39 671 266 755 32 -- 2 -- 35.5 46.10%
Zack Guthrie 182 182.10 - 182.10 = 0.00 43 7102 39 584 243 608 10 -- -- -- 40.5 52.60%
Tim Holt bk190 167.33 - 167.33 = 0.00 36 502 3 506 199 502 -- -- -- -- 1.0 20.00%
Kenny Howard 175 175.42 - 175.42 = 0.00 49 4210 24 542 223 598 4 -- -- -- 15.0 33.33%
Michael Howard bk179 150.00 - 150.00 = 0.00 45 450 3 456 169 450 -- -- -- -- 0.00%
Henry Jackson Jr. 202 202.82 - 203.50 = -0.68 25 7910 39 616 255 682 19 -- -- -- 27.0 41.54%
Zach Jones bk183 181.67 - 181.67 = 0.00 42 545 3 547 233 545 1 -- -- -- 1.0 20.00%
Dave Joseph Jr. 188 188.29 - 188.29 = 0.00 37 4519 24 584 244 640 8 -- -- -- 19.0 47.50%
Derick Krajci 213 213.58 - 213.58 = 0.00 15 2563 12 647 252 726 8 -- 1 -- 11.0 55.00%
Steven Laird 185 185.86 - 184.18 = 1.68 40 6691 36 563 264 616 11 -- -- -- 28.5 47.50% 4.0
Joe Marcella 215 215.17 - 215.17 = 0.00 13 2582 12 658 300 702 6 1 1 -- 16.0 80.00%
Tyler Marsh bk205 200.67 - 200.67 = 0.00 22 602 3 604 231 602 1 -- -- -- 4.0 80.00%
Steve Merchant 198 198.78 - 198.78 = 0.00 28 1789 9 599 248 652 4 -- -- -- 8.0 53.33%
George Moss bk183 178.33 - 178.33 = 0.00 42 1070 6 541 212 547 1 -- -- -- 2.5 25.00%
Vanessa Rearick bk216 196.00 - 196.00 = 0.00 12 588 3 594 235 588 1 -- -- -- 1.0 20.00%
Dan Sadowski bk175 192.83 - 192.83 = 0.00 49 1157 6 580 204 587 4 -- -- -- 9.0 90.00%
Dolly Szugye 156 156.44 - 156.44 = 0.00 66 1408 9 476 185 506 -- -- -- -- 3.5 23.33%
Don Tonty bk190 194.00 - 194.00 = 0.00 36 582 3 588 211 582 1 -- -- -- 1.0 20.00%
Kelcie Uplinger bk142 153.33 - 153.33 = 0.00 72 460 3 464 194 460 -- -- -- -- 4.0 80.00%
Addison Weldy bk165 177.33 - 177.33 = 0.00 58 532 3 536 181 532 -- -- -- -- 0.00%
Jason Wunderlich bk224 224.33 - 224.33 = 0.00 5 673 3 677 242 673 2 -- -- -- 4.0 80.00%
Hunter Young 198 198.38 - 198.38 = 0.00 28 8927 45 625 275 713 20 -- 1 -- 38.0 42.22%
Shane Young bk213 210.00 - 210.00 = 0.00 15 630 3 636 212 630 3 -- -- -- 1.0 20.00%

National Association Awards Earned Last Week

Local and Bowling Center Awards
USBC Award Award Award

Name ID Number Average Games G1       G2      G3  Series Score Award Received
Noah Uplinger 9764-12758 USBC 175 90 158 237 264 659 264 75 Pins Over Average Game (MCBA Awards)
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
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This Week's Statistics

Over All Men Women
How many people bowled 57 54 3
Number of games bowled 171 162 9

Actual average of week's scores 198.83 199.93 179.11
How many games above average 87 82 5
How many games below average 81 77 4

Pins above/below average per game 1.23 1.15 2.78
How many people raised average 31 29 2

        by this amount 0.52 0.53 0.38
How many people went down 26 25 1

        by this amount -0.58 -0.58 -0.55

League average before bowling 198.07 199.25 176.95
League average after bowling 198.09 199.26 177.03

Change in league average 0.02 0.02 0.07

800s -- -- --
775s -- -- --
750s 1 1 --
725s 2 2 --
700s 1 1 --
675s 5 5 --
650s 7 7 --
625s 5 5 --
600s 6 6 --
575s 8 8 --
550s 5 3 2
525s 5 5 --
500s 7 7 --
475s 3 3 --
450s 1 -- 1
425s 1 1 --
400s -- -- --

below 400 -- -- --

300s -- -- --
275s 4 4 --
250s 8 8 --
225s 26 26 --
200s 44 42 2
175s 43 40 3
150s 35 33 2
125s 8 6 2
100s 3 3 --

below 100 -- -- --
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores

Team average per pair of lanes Average of scores bowled that day
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